A

AVer 200AU360-DLR video conferencing accessory Mounting kit

Black

Brand : AVer

Product name : 200AU360-DLR

Screen Mount Kit, for VB130, Black

Product code: 200AU360-DLR

AVer 200AU360-DLR. Product type: Mounting kit, Product colour: Black, Brand compatibility: Aver. Width:
29 mm, Depth: 93 mm, Height: 62.3 mm. Country of origin: Taiwan, Products per master (outer) case: 30
pc(s). Package width: 37 mm, Package depth: 100 mm, Package height: 70 mm

Features

Product type *
Product colour *
Brand compatibility
Compatible products

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Mounting kit
Black

Aver

VB130

29 mm
93 mm
62.3 mm
2509

Logistics data

Country of origin

Products per master (outer) case
Harmonized System (HS) code
Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content
Quantity *

Taiwan
30 pc(s)
8473308000

37 mm
100 mm
70 mm
2509
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